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Results by Class Report

Show #201602 Sinsheim Open
Sinsheim/Germany

04.30.2016

Showbill: 43 Class: EWU 169 Sen Working Cow Horse EWU 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jan Boogaerts

5 enteredReined Work

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

F
Achim Goetz
Buettelborn, DE
EWU - 14814

2003

Signed By Chex

EWU - 22542

Katharina Goetz

11.16.1990EWU - 14813

31

70.00

1

Z
Katharina Goetz
Buettelborn, DE
EWU - 14813

2009

Listos Lil Playgirl

EWU - 28063

Katharina Goetz

11.16.1990EWU - 14813

32

70.00

1

Z
Achim Goetz
Buettelborn, DE
EWU - 14814

2006

One Of A Sign

EWU - 25729

Achim Goetz

01.15.1961EWU - 14814

34

70.00

4

Z
Daniela Mayer
Beilstein, DE2007

Tivios Prize Patrick Sattler

09.27.1964

57

69.50

5

E
Sigrid Gaertner
Neudenau, DE2004

Shooters Little Sun Armin Traub

03.28.1967EWU - 28587

2

66.50
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Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70.000
70.000
70.000
69.500
66.500

1/31
1/32
1/34
4/57
5/2

Jan 
Boogaerts


